
Metropolitan Milwaukee YMCA  

Staff & Community Safety Certification Schedule 

July - December 2015  
 

To register please call your local YMCA. 

***Registration closes three (3) days prior to class start date*** 
 

 

For additional information please contact, Pat Buechs, Director of Leadership Development and Volunteer Programs, 

at pbuechs@ymcamke.org 

      Location           Date             Time           Location     Session    Ctr. #        Program #       Unit 

      Location           Date             Time           Location     Session    Ctr. #        Program #       Unit 

      Location           Date             Time           Location     Session    Ctr. #        Program #       Unit 

CPR Pro Recertification (CPR/AED/Emergency Oxygen) (Member $36 Community $45) 
 

Thursday July 23, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Rite-Hite 11 4 02421 13 

Thursday August 6, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 06 

Saturday August 22, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 07 

Saturday Sept. 12, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Rite-Hite 11 4 02421 14 

Thursday Sept. 17, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 08 

Saturday Oct. 10, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 09 

Thursday Oct. 15, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 10 

Saturday Nov. 7, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 11 

Thursday Nov. 12, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 12 

Saturday Dec. 5, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 13 

Thursday Dec. 17, 2015 10:00a-2:00p Parklawn 11 16 02421 14 

 

CPR Pro (CPR/AED/Emergency Oxygen) (Member $60 Community $75) 

Saturday July 25, 2015 9:00a-5:00p Parklawn 11 16 02420 07 

Saturday Aug. 15, 2015 9:00a-5:00p Rite-Hite 11 4 02420 01 

Saturday Oct. 31, 2015 9:00a-5:00p Parklawn 11 16 02420 09 

Saturday Nov. 14, 2015 9:00a-5:00p Parklawn 11 16 02420 10 

Saturday Dec. 12, 2015 9:00a-5:00p Parklawn 11 16 02420 11 

 

First Aid (Member $36 Community $40) 

 

Wednesday July 15, 2015 5:00p-9:00p Parklawn 11 16 02410 08 

Wednesday Aug. 26, 2015 5:00p-9:00p Parklawn 11 16 02410 09 

Wednesday Sept. 30, 2015 5:00p-9:00p Rite-Hite 11 4 02410 01 

Wednesday Nov. 18, 2015 5:00p-9:00p Parklawn 11 16 02410 11 

Wednesday Dec. 30, 2015 5:00p-9:00p Parklawn 11 16 02410 12 
 


